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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei VHProbi F11 (GCA_024637915.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P5 (GCA_037283365.1)0
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Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 347-16 (GCA_012955485.1)1.99
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NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 773 loci)
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